4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
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Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

0625751F
0625775M
0625769F
0625761M
0309942F
0309655M
0179471F
1117662F
0625799F
2018377M
0625709M
1117718F
0625724M
0625752F
1117622M
0625783F
2018381F
0625764M
0625758F
1117634M
0625825F
0625791M
2018370M
0625740M
0625727M
2018374M
0625748M
0625756F
0625710M
0625703F
2018380M
0625708F
0625807F
0625759M
1117630M
0625750F
2018379F
0625721F
1117686F

BENZING Live
1: 16401725

-4.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:14 GPS
:14 40
:14 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2AGASF
| DA2A6BAL
| DA7429F1
| DA2A6B20
|DA447419
| DA2AGALA
| DA742885
| DA447775E
| DA6CEB33
| DA2ABB72
| DA4A4113
| DA2B6FOD
| DA2A6BLE
| DA2A6AZ3
| DA2A6BAD
| DA2A6BBE
|DA742096
| DA2A6982
| DA2A68B3
| DA2AGAGA
| DA10O9FBS
| DA2A6B53
| DA6CEE29
| DA6CECOD
| DA2AGAE2
| DA2A697C
| DA2A695D
| DA2ZAGA4A
| DA2AG6ADC
| DA2AGA4T
| DA2AG4F9
| DA592611
| DA2A69ES
| DA2AG69E7
| DA2AGAGT
| DA6GCEB76
| DA592674
| DA6CEBOF
| DA44776BC

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

|26.
|26.
|26.
|26.
|26.
[26.
|26.
|26.
|26.
|26.
[26.
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|26.
|26.
|26.
|26.
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[26.
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[26.
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|26.
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|26.
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[26.
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[26.
|26.
|26.
|26.
|26.
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|[26.
|[26.
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

47188

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Presov

26,05, 2025 1Lds

21°19"25.20'E

26.05.2025 07:19:00
Harasztosli Peter
23° 35" 12.58'" E
26.05.2025 17:13:30 LIVE
26.05.2025 17:13:30 +0
67
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

7 |JOK |01 |069 |

3 |JOK |01 |01lo6 |

6 |OK |01 |050 |

6 |OK |01 ]025 |

3 JOK |01 |055

4 |OK |01 001 |

0 |OK |01 072 |

2 |OK |01 1059 |

2 |OK |01 |063 |

3 |JOK |01 020 |

3 JOK |01 041

9 |OK |01 |051 |

4 |OK |01 014 |

9 |[OK |01 1058 |

8 |JOK |01 039 |

1 JOK |01 067 |

1 |JOK |01 1073 |

3 JOK |01 040

.8 |JOK |01 |064 |

.6 |JOK |01 037

8 |OK |01 1078 |

7 |JOK |01 |026 |

1 JOK |01 028 |

0 |JOK |01 032 |

7 JOK |01 017

7 |]OK |01 1043

7 |OK |01 007

0 |JOK |01 |062 |

7 JOK |01 1038

1 |JOK |01 077 |

5 ]0K |01 |022

6 |[OK |01 070 |

8 |[OK |01 |068 |

4 |OK |01 009 |

9 |OK |01 1023 |

2 |OK |01 |056 |

9 |OK |01 |066 |

1 |OK |01 |053 ]

3 |JOK |01 |060 |
Serie ceas: 116215
Autorizare: AAS01170
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

11:
11:
11:
11:
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11:
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11:
11:
11:
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12:
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12:
12:
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16:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0625747M
0625733F
2018999M
2018371F
0625738M
0625810M
0625735F
1117717M
0625706M
0625718M
0625723M
0625720M
0625701M
0625741F
0625717M
0625777M
0625732M
0625755F
0625737M
0625736F
0625739F
0625784M
0625772M
0625704F
0625730F
0309955M
0625729F
0625707M

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 16401725

-4.

32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:14 GPS
:14 40
:14 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2A6ADS
| DA2A695C
| DA2A6919
| DA447705
| DAZA6939
| DA2A68DE
| DA466E10
| DA2A6B99
| DA2AG9ES
| DA2AGAAG
| DA2A68DD
| DA2A6B2E
| DA2A6929
| DA2A6B63
| DA2AGAT 2
| DA2AGATA
| DA2AGTFC
| DA2A685C
| DA2A6976
| DA2A69A4
| DA2AGIFF
| DA2A6B17
| DA2A68BA
| DA2A6A80
| DA19BE49
| DA2A68AD
| DA2A69C2
| DA2A6B87

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

47188

sositi
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VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Presov

26,05, 2025 1Lds

21°19"25.20'E

26.05.2025
Harasztosi
23° 35"

26.05.
26.05.

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant

| OK
| OK
| OK
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

116215
AA901170
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